
 

 

 

  

  
 

     
    

  
   

 

    
   

  
 

    

 

  
  

 

  
    

 

 

    
  

 

 
     

 
    

  

 

 

    

   

    
   

 

 

 
    

 
   

    

  
   

CHAMPAGNE 

GROWER COLLECTIONS 

BOTTLE 
Montagne de Reims 

NV Bérêche et Fils, Brut Réserve 6,550 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier 

NV Frédéric Savart, L'Ouverture Premier Cru, Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut 18,000 
(1.5 L. - Magnum) 
Pinot Noir 

NV Frédéric Savart et Drémont Père & Fils, 8,500 
Éphémère 016 Coeur de Rosé, Extra Brut 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 

Vallée de la Marne 

NV Les Monts Fournois, De Luxe Vallée, 7,900 
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ & Aÿ Grand Cru, Extra Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 

NV Benoît Déhu, La Rue des Noyers, Blanc de Noirs Brut Nature 8,900 
Meunier 

Côte des Blancs 

2017 Les Monts Fournois, Côte, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger Grand Cru, 9,800 
Blanc de Blancs, Brut 
Chardonnay 

NV Suenen, Oiry Grand Cru, Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut 8,700 
Chardonnay 

NV Suenen, C+C (Cramant & Chouilly) Grand Cru, 9,500 
Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut 
Chardonnay 

Côte des Bar 

NV Drappier Brut Nature Zéro Dosage 6,900 
Pinot Noir 

NV Jacques Lassaigne, Les Vignes de Montgueux, 6,700 
Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut 
Chardonnay 

NV Jacques Lassaigne, Le Cotet, Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut 9,900 
Chardonnay 

NV Drappier Rosé de Saignée Brut 5,600 
Pinot Noir 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 

  
 

     

  
    

  
     

  
    

  

    

   

      

    
   

     

  

      

  

 

    

    

 

 

  

  
       

    
 

 

  

    
     

  
   

    

     

   
   

     

     

     

   

   

   

   

   

   

CHAMPAGNE 

CLASSIC COLLECTIONS 

Montagne de Reims 
BOTTLE 

NV 

2006 

NV 

2015 

2016 

NV 

Krug, Grand Cuvée 171ème Édition, Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier 
Krug, Vintage Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier 
Louis Roederer Collection 245, Brut 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier 
Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 
Louis Roederer, Vintage Blanc de Blancs, Brut 
Chardonnay 
Taittinger Cuvée Prestige, Brut 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier 

28,000 

49,500 

7,000 

28,000 

7,600 

6,500 

NV 

2013 

Krug, Rosé 27ème Édition, Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier 
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 

39,000 

31,000 

Vallée de la Marne 

NV 

NV 

NV 

2008 

2006 

Billecart-Salmon, Le Réserve 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier 
Billecart-Salmon, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Brut 
Chardonnay 
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve (1.5 L. - Magnum) 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier 
Billecart-Salmon, Cuvée Nicolas François Billecart, Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 
Billecart-Salmon, Le Clos Saint Hilaire, Blanc de Noirs, Brut 
Pinot Noir 

5,800 

9,900 

13,500 

18,000 

38,000 

NV 

2014 

2015 

2002 

Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier 
Bollinger, La Grande Année, Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 
Dom Pérignon, Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 
Dom Pérignon, Plénitude 2, Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 

7,200 

15,500 

22,000 

45,000 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

   

   

 
 

   

   
     

   
    

   
   

     
    

    
     

    
     
   

   

   

   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHAMPAGNE 

CLASSIC COLLECTIONS 

BOTTLE 
Vallée de la Marne 

NV Pol Roger, Brut Réserve 7,900 
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay 

NV Pol Roger, Brut Réserve (1.5 L.- Magnum) 17,500 
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay 

NV Pol Roger, Brut Réserve (3 L. - Jeroboam) 42,000 
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay 

NV Billecart-Salmon, Le Rosé 8,500 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier 

2009 Billecart-Salmon, Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Rosé, Brut 15,500 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 

2009 Dom Pérignon, Rosé Brut 26,500 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 
Chardonnay 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 

 
 

 

   

 
   

     
 

 

       
     

  
 

 
    

  

 

   
    

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

BUBBLES FROM AROUND THE WORLD BOTTLE 

NV Valentin Zusslin, Crémant d'Alsace, Brut Zéro 3,200 
Alsace, France 
Auxerrois, Pinot Gris, Riesling, Chardonnay 

NV Frédéric Lornet, Vieilles Vignes, Crémant du Jura, Brut 2,700 
Jura, France 
Chardonnay 

NV Drusian, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore, Extra Dry 2,350 
Veneto, Italy 
Glera 

2020 Peter Lauer, Saar Riesling Sekt, Brut 3,600 
Mosel, Germany 
Riesling 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 

 

 
 

    

    

    

   

   

 
   

    

    

   

     

   

 

     
 

    
   

    
   

 
 

 
 

     
  

   
    

  
    

  
     

  
      

  
   
   

WHITE WINE 

FRANCE 

BOTTLE 
ALSACE 

2022 Domaine Jintaro Yura, L'Abeille et le Papillon 5,000 
Pinot Blanc 

2020 Domaine Ostertag, Fronholz 5,900 
Riesling 

2021 Trimbach 2,900 
Riesling 

2021 Domaine Ostertag, Zellberg 5,900 
Pinot Gris 

2021 Domaine Zind-Humbrecht, Turckheim 2,900 
Gewürztraminer 

2021 Domaine Weinbach, MV0, Macération Vogelgarten 6,100 
Gewürztraminer 

JURA 

2020 Bénédicte et Stéphane Tissot, Savagnin Ouillé ‘Traminer’ , Arbois 5,900 
Savagnin 

2019 Bénédicte et Stéphane Tissot, Sous Voile, Arbois 5,900 
Savagnin 

2022 Domaine Fumey-Chatelain, Arbois 3,600 
Chardonnay 

LOIRE VALLEY 

Anjou-Saumur 
2020 Nicolas Joly, Clos de la Coulée de Serrant, Coulée de Serrant 11,000 

Chenin Blanc 

2022 Château Yvonne, Saumur 4,200 
Chenin Blanc 

2022 Domaine Armand David, L'Enchanteur, Saumur 2,700 
Chenin Blanc 

2022 Domaine Arnaud Lambert, Les Parcelles, Saumur 3,300 
Chenin Blanc 

2023 Thierry Germain - Domaine de Roches Neuves, l'Insolite, Saumur 4,200 
Chenin Blanc 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

   

   

 
 

 
 

 

    

    
     

    

   

    
    

    
    

    
    
   

    
    

    
    

     
    
   

    
    

    
    

 

    

   

    

   
    

   
    

   
    

   
    

   
    

   

WHITE WINE 

FRANCE 

LOIRE VALLEY 
BOTTLE 

Touraine 
2022 

2022 

Clos du Tue-Boeuf, Le Petit Buisson, Vin de France 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Clos du Tue-Boeuf, Le Brin de Chèvre, Vin de France 
Menu Pineau 

3,000 

3,600 

2023 

2018 

2023 

Central Vineyards 
Francis Blanchet, Pouilly-Fumé 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Jonathan Didier Pabiot, Eurythmie, Pouilly-Fumé 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Jonathan Didier Pabiot, Leon, Pouilly-Fumé 
Sauvignon Blanc 

2,800 

7,300 

3,700 

2021 

2021 

2020 

Alphonse Mellot, La Demoiselle, Sancerre 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Claude Riffault, Les Chasseignes, Sancerre 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Pascal Cotat, La Grande Côte, Sancerre 
Sauvignon Blanc 

7,100 

5,100 

8,900 

2022 

2022 

Domaine Pellé, Les Bornes Blanc, Menetou-Salon 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Domaine Adèle Rouzé, Quincy 
Sauvignon Blanc 

3,700 

2,700 

BURGUNDY 

2022 

2021 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2019 

2021 

Domaine Fanny Sabre, Bourgogne Aligoté 
Aligoté 
Joseph Drouhin, Bourgogne Aligoté 
Aligoté 
Domaine Etienne Sauzet, Bourgogne 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Etienne Sauzet, Bourgogne 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Fanny Sabre, Bourgogne 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Leflaive, Bourgogne 
Chardonnay 
Maison Lou Dumont, Bourgogne 
Chardonnay 

4,000 

2,900 

6,300 

6,300 

4,600 

18,000 

4,000 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

   

   

 
 

 
 

 

      

   
    

   
   

      
   

       
   

    
   

      

    
   

     
   

    
   

     
   

     
   
   

     
   

   
 

 

   
    

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

WHITE WINE 

FRANCE 

BURGUNDY 
BOTTLE 

Chablis 
2021 

2022 

Domaine Pattes Loup, Vent d'Ange Mise Tardive 
Chardonnay 
Joseph Drouhin, Moulin de Vaudon 
Chardonnay 

6,000 

3,150 

2022 

2019 

2016 

Domaine de L'Enclos, Beauroy, Chablis Premier Cru 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Pattes Loup, Butteaux, Chablis Premier Cru 
Chardonnay 
Jean et Sebastien Dauvissat, Les Preuses, Chablis Grand Cru 
Chardonnay 

5,100 

8,900 

7,900 

Côte d'Or - Côte de Beaune 
2020 

2021 

2018 

2021 

2021 

Benjamin Leroux, Meursault 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Derain, Saint-Aubin 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Leflaive, Puligny-Montrachet 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Patrick Javillier, Les Levrons, Puligny-Montrachet 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Bachelet-Monnot, Chassagne-Montrachet 
Chardonnay 

10,500 

7,700 

27,000 

12,000 

9,900 

2019 

2022 

2020 

Domaine Etienne Sauzet, La Garenne, Puligny-Montrachet Premier Cru 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Philippe Colin, 
Les Chenevottes, Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru 
Chardonnay 
Domaine Philippe Colin, Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru 
Chardonnay 

21,500 

14,000 

63,000 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

   

   

 
 

   

      
   

      
   

     
   

   
     

   

 

    

     
   

     
   

     
   

    
    

 

      
       
   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WHITE WINE 

FRANCE 

BOTTLE 
BURGUNDY 

Mâconnais 
2021 Robert-Denogent, Les Sardines, Mâcon Villages 3,800 

Chardonnay 
2020 Robert-Denogent, La Croix Vieilles Vignes, Pouilly-Fuissé 5,100 

Chardonnay 
2022 La Soufrandière, La Combe Des Roches, Saint-Véran 4,800 

Chardonnay 

Côte Chalonnaise 
2022 Domaine Joblot, En Veau, Givry Premier Cru 6,800 

Chardonnay 

RHÔNE VALLEY 

Northern Rhône Valley 
2016 Domaine René Rostaing, La Bonnette, Condrieu 6,200 

Viognier 
2019 Domaine René Rostaing, La Bonnette, Condrieu 6,900 

Viognier 
2022 Michel Chapoutier, Les Meysonniers, Crozes-Hermitage 3,600 

Marsanne 
2021 Tardieu-Laurent, Hermitage 7,900 

Marsanne, Rousanne 

ROUSSILLON 

NV Le Roc des Anges, Alquimia, Vin de Voile 5,100 
Macabeu, Grenache Blanc, Grenache Gris 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 

 

 
 

    
   

 

     
     

 

    
    

    
   

    
   

    
    

 

     
   

 
 

 

 

      
   

 
 

 

 

      
     
   
   
   

WHITE WINE 

ITALY 

BOTTLE 
TOSCANA 

2021 Gaja, Ca' Marcanda Vistamare, Toscana 6,500 
Vermentino, Viognier, Fiano 

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA 

2022 Zuani, Vigne, Collio 3,900 
Friulano, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Grigio 

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE 

2022 Foradori Fontanasanta, Vigneti delle Dolomiti 3,900 
Manzoni Bianco 

2022 Foradori Fontanasanta, Vigneti delle Dolomiti 5,200 
Nosiola 

2021 Cantina Tramin, Nussbaumer, Alto Adige 5,600 
Gewürztraminer 

2022 Girlan, Alto Adige 2,300 
Pinot Grigio 

ABRUZZO 

2021 Emidio Pepe, Trebbiano d'Abruzzo 10,000 
Trebbiano 

SPAIN 

GALICIA 

2022 Zarate, Val do Salnes, Rías Baixas 2,800 
Albariño 

PORTUGAL 

DURIENSE 

2022 Niepoort, Redoma Branco Reserva, Douro 4,700 
Rabigato, Codeha, Vioshinho 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

   

   

 
 

   
    

   
      

   
     

   

   
    

   
      

   
      

   

 

    
   

    
   

 

    
   

 

     
     
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

WHITE WINE 

GERMANY 

BOTTLE 
MOSEL 

Off-Dry 
2022 Egon Müller, Scharzhof 7,500 

Riesling 
2023 Egon Müller, Le Gallais Braune Kupp Kabinett 9,450 

Riesling 
2021 Joh. Jos. Prüm, Graacher Himmelreich Kabinett 4,500 

Riesling 

Dry 
2024 Dr.Loosen, Red Slate Dry Riesling 2,350 

Riesling 
2022 Peter Lauer, No.16, Saar 2,300 

Riesling 
2022 Peter Lauer, No.21, Ayl Erstes Gewächs 3,500 

Riesling 

RHEINHESSEN 

2022 Wittmann, Westhofener Erstes Gewächs 5,100 
Riesling 

2019 Wittmann, Westhofener Morstein Grosses Gewächs 12,000 
Riesling 

NAHE 

2022 Dönnhoff, Höllenpfad Riesling Trocken 6,300 
Riesling 

BADEN 

2019 Weingut Salwey, RS, Oberrotweil 4,000 
Grauburgunder (Pinot Gris) 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 
 

 

   

 
 

      
    

      
    

 

    
   

     
    

    
    

   

 

    
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

WHITE WINE 

AUSTRIA 

BOTTLE 
NIEDERÖSTERREICH 

2022 Weingut Emmerich Knoll, Ried Kreutles Federspiel, Wachau 3,300 
Grüner Veltliner 

2022 Weingut Emmerich Knoll, Ried Loibenberg Smaragd, Wachau 5,900 
Grüner Veltliner 

STEIERMARK 

2021 Andreas Tscheppe, Salamander Reserve 5,700 
Chardonnay 

2022 Andreas Tscheppe, Blaue Libelle 5,900 
Sauvignon Blanc 

2021 Weingut Werlitsch, Vom Opok 4,300 
Sauvignon Blanc 

HUNGARY 

ÉSZAK MAGYARORSZÁG 

2021 Balassa, Tokaji 2,500 
Furmint 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

   

   

 
 

      
   

  
 

    
    

     
    

 
 

 

 

    
    

    
   

 

     
   

     
   

 
 

 

 

     
   

   

 

     
   
   

WHITE WINE 

NEW ZEALAND 

BOTTLE 
NORTH ISLAND 

2023 Kumeu River, Chardonnay Village, Auckland 2,500 
Chardonnay 

SOUTH ISLAND 

2023 Clos Henri Estate, Marlborough 2,600 
Sauvignon Blanc 

2023 Cloudy Bay, Marlborough 4,200 
Sauvignon Blanc 

AUSTRALIA 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

2021 Borachio, Adelaide Hills 3,600 
Chardonnay, Savagnin 

2022 Ministry of Clouds, Clare Valley 3,200 
Riesling 

WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

2024 Larry Cherubino, Pedestal, Magaret River 2,500 
Chardonnay 

2017 Moss Wood, Magaret River 5,600 
Chardonnay 

SOUTH AFRICA 

COASTAL REGION 

2020 Leeu Passant, Stellenbosch 7,300 
Chardonnay 

ARGENTINA 

PATAGONIA 

2021 Bodega Chacra, Mainqué, Rio Negro 6,500 
Chardonnay 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

   

   

 
 

    
   

 
 

   
   

     
   

     
   

     
   

    
   

     
   

  

WHITE WINE 

UNITED STATES 

BOTTLE 
OREGON 

2022 00 Wines, VGW, Willamette Valley 9300 
Chardonnay 

CALIFORNIA 

2021 Ruther Ford Ranch Morgan Bay Cellars, California 2,300 
Chardonnay 

2022 Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley 5,200 
Chardonnay 

2022 Shafer, Red Shoulder Ranch, Caneros, Napa Valley 7,000 
Chardonnay 

2023 Kistler, Les Noisetiers, Sonoma Coast, Sonoma County 9,300 
Chardonnay 

2022 Sandhi, Central Coast 3,200 
Chardonnay 

2020 Ghostwriter, Santa Cruz Mountain, Central Coast 4,300 
Chardonnay 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 

 

 
 

      

   
    

     
     

     
   
   
   

 

  

ROSÉ WINE 

FRANCE 

PROVENCE 
BOTTLE 

2021 

2023 

2022 

Clos Cibonne, Cuvée des Vignettes, Cru Classé Côtes de Provence 
Tibouren 

Domaines Ott, By.Ott, Côtes de Provence 
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah 

Maison Saint Aix, Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence 
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault 

4,500 

2,300 

3,100 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

  

 

 
 

     
     

 

    
      

    
     

    
   

  
 

    

   
     

    

 

     
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    

    
    

   
    

     
    
   
   
   
   
   

RED WINE 

FRANCE 

BOTTLE 
ALSACE 

2022 Valentin Zusslin, Ophrys 3,700 
Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris 

LOIRE VALLEY 

Anjou-Saumur 
2022 Domaine Guiberteau, Les Moulins, Saumur 4,500 

Cabernet Franc 
2022 Château Yvonne, La Folie, Saumur-Champigny 3,200 

Cabernet Franc 
2023 Thierry Germain-Domaine de Roches Neuves, 3,700 

Cuvée Domaine, Saumur-Champigny 
Cabernet Franc 

Touraine 
2022 Clos du Tue-Boeuf, Pineau d'Aunis, Vin de France 3,200 

Pineau d'Aunis 

BURGUNDY 

2022 Domaine Michel Noëllat, Coteaux Bourguignons 3,300 
Pinot Noir 

2022 Domaine Michel Noëllat, Bourgogne 4,900 
Pinot Noir 

2022 Domaine Fanny Sabre, Bourgogne 4,350 
Pinot Noir 

2021 Domaine Hudelot Baillet, Bourgogne Hautes Côtes de Nuits 4,400 
Pinot Noir 

Côte d'Or - Côte de Nuits 
2022 Maison Lou Dumont, Fixin 5,100 

Pinot Noir 

2021 Benjamin Leroux, Gevrey-Chambertin 11,500 
Pinot Noir 

2022 Domaine Hudelot-Baillet, Vieilles Vignes, Chambolle-Musigny 7,800 
Pinot Noir 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

    

   

 
 

    
    

  
  

 

    
       

    
       

    
  

  
 

    
   

     
    

     
    

      
    

     

    
    
   

      
    

     
    
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

RED WINE 

FRANCE 

BURGUNDY 
BOTTLE 

2017 

2017 

2019 

2021 

2021 

Domaine Bruno Clair, Les Cazetiers, Gevrey Chambertin Premier Cru 
Pinot Noir 
Domaine Armand Rousseau, 
Lavaux Saint-Jacques, Gevrey-Chambertin Premier Cru 
Pinot Noir 

Frédéric Magnien, Les Ruchots, Morey-Saint-Denis Premier Cru 
Pinot Noir 

Domaine Michel Noëllat, Les Suchots, Vosne-Romanée Premier Cru 
Pinot Noir 

Domaine Prieuré Roch, 
Clos des Argillières, Nuits-Saint-Georges Premier Cru 
Pinot Noir 

23,000 

75,000 

12,000 

18,000 

47,000 

2018 

2018 

2018 

Domaine Bruno Clair, Chambertin-Clos de Bèze Grand Cru 
Pinot Noir 
Frederic Magnien, Aux Mazoyères, Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru 
Pinot Noir 
Château de La Tour, Vieilles Vignes, Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 
Pinot Noir 

36,000 

29,000 

25,000 

2019 
Côte d'Or - Côte de Beaune 
Domaine Blain Gagnard, Pommard 
Pinot Noir 

8,700 

2020 

2021 

Domaine Philippe Colin, Les Gravières, Santenay Premier Cru 
Pinot Noir 

Domaine Bachelet-Monnot, La Fussière, Maranges Premier Cru 
Pinot Noir 

7,200 

6,300 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

    

   

 
 

      
   

     
   

     
   

     
   

        
   

        
   

 

    
     

     
     

   

    
     

   
      

     
     

    
     

      

      
     

     
     

   
     

    
     
   
   
   

RED WINE 

FRANCE 

BOTTLE 
BEAUJOLAIS 

2022 Bret Brothers, Glou des Bret, Chénas 3,600 
Gamay 

2023 Domaine Anne-Sophie Dubois, Les Cocottes, Fleurie 2,900 
Gamay 

2022 Jean Foillard, Cuvée Classique, Morgon 4,200 
Gamay 

2022 Jean Foillard, Côte du Py, Morgon 5,900 
Gamay 

2022 Jean Foillard, Côte du Py, Morgon (1.5 L. - Magnum) 11,000 
Gamay 

2022 Jean Foillard, Côte du Py, Morgon (3 L. - Jeroboam) 22,000 
Gamay 

BORDEAUX 

2021 Château Grand Village, Bordeaux Supérieur 4,900 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 

2020 Château Lafleur, Les Perrières de Lafleur, Bordeaux Supérieur 11,000 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 

Left Bank 
2019 Château Lynch-Moussas, Les Hauts de Lynch-Moussas, Haut-Médoc 4,650 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
2016 Château Montrose, La Dame de Montrose, Saint-Estèphe 6,500 

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot 
2017 Château Latour, Les Forts de Latour, Pauillac 25,500 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
2019 Château Brane-Cantenac, Margaux de Brane, Margaux 4,500 

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 

Left Bank - 1855 Classification of Bordeaux 
2017 Château Cos d'Estournel, Saint-Estèphe Second Growth 17,900 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
1998 Château Montrose, Saint-Estèphe Second Growth 26,500 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
2015 Château Latour, Pauillac First Growth 69,000 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
2014 Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac First Growth 79,000 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

    

   

 
 

     
    

     
    

       
    

       

   

   
     

   

   
     

     
     

   
     
   

    
     

    
     

 

    

     
   

     
   

     
   

     
   

      
   
   
   
   
   

RED WINE 

FRANCE 

BORDEAUX 
BOTTLE 

2005 

2010 

2008 

Left Bank - 1855 Classification of Bordeaux 
Château Ducru-Beaucaillou, Saint-Julien Second Growth 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
Château Margaux, Margaux First Growth 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 
Château Haut Brion, Pessac-Léognan First Growth 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc 

38,900 

65,000 

59,000 

2018 

Graves 
Château Latour-Martillac, Lacroix-Martillac, Pessac-Léognan 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 

3,700 

2019 

2019 

2020 

Right Bank 
Château Clarisse, Puisseguin-St-Émilion 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 

Francois Thienpont, La Parcelle du Rocher, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 

Château Canon, St-Émilion Premiers Grands Crus Classés 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 

3,600 

4,300 

19,000 

2001 

2008 

Domaine de Viaud, Lalande-de-Pomerol 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 

Château Lafleur, Pomerol 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 

4,800 

34,000 

RHÔNE VALLEY 

2021 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2007 

Northern Rhône Valley 
Domaine Jean-Luc Jamet, Valine, Collines Rhodaniennes 
Syrah 

Domaine Jean-Michel Gerin, La Champine, Collines Rhodaniennes 
Syrah 

Domaine Jean-Michel Gerin, Champin le Seigneur, Côte-Rôtie 
Syrah, Viognier 

Alain Graillot, Crozes-Hermitage Rouge 
Syrah 

Michel Chapoutier, Le Pavillon, Ermitage 
Syrah 

4,800 

3,200 

7,500 

5,300 

33,000 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

    

   

 
 

    

     
     

    
     

    
     

   
    

   
     

     
     

 

    
      

   
      
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

RED WINE 

FRANCE 

BOTTLE 
RHÔNE VALLEY 

Southern Rhône Valley 
2022 Le Pigeoulet, Vin de Pays du Vaucluse 2,900 

Grenache, Syrah, Carignan 
2021 Domaine Charvin, Côtes du Rhône 2,900 

Grenache, Mourvèdre, Syrah 
2019 E.Guigal, Gigondas 5,200 

Grenache, Mourvèdre, Syrah 
2021 Domaine Jean Royer, Cuvée Prestige, Châteauneuf-du-Pape 5,700 

Grenache, Mourvèdre 
2021 Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe, Télégramme, Châteauneuf-du-Pape 5,700 

Grenache, Mourvèdre, Syrah 

2020 Le Clos du Caillou, Les Safres, Châteauneuf-du-Pape 6,000 
Grenache, Mourvèdre, Syrah 

LANGUEDOC 

2021 Domaine des Creisses, Les Creisses, Pays de l'Hérault 2,850 
Syrah, Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon 

2020 Domaine La Grange des Pères Rouge, Pays de l'Hérault 20,000 
Syrah, Mourvèdre, Cabernet Sauvignon 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

    

   

 
 

      
   
   

     
   

   
   
   

    
   

     
   

     
   

 

     
    

        
    

 

      
    

     
   

 

    
    

   
   

    
    
   
   
   
   

RED WINE 

ITALY 

BOTTLE 
PIEMONTE 

2005 Marchesi di Gresy, Merlot da Solo, Monferrato 4,500 
Merlot 

2019 Francesco Rinaldi, Barolo 7,500 
Nebbiolo 

2019 Giovanni Rosso, Barolo 6,200 
Nebbiolo 

2019 Produttori del Barbaresco, Barbaresco 6,500 
Nebbiolo 

2019 Produttori del Barbaresco, Montefico, Barbaresco Riserva 6,800 
Nebbiolo 

2019 Produttori del Barbaresco, Rabajà, Barbaresco Riserva 6,800 
Nebbiolo 

LOMBARDIA 

2016 Dirupi, Valtellina Superiore 4,100 
Chiavennasca (Nebbiolo) 

2016 Dirupi, Grumello, Valtellina Superiore Reserva 5,300 
Chiavennasca (Nebbiolo) 

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA 

2018 Meroi, Nèstri, Friuli Colli Orientali 3,500 
Merlot, Refosco 

2016 Meroi, Ros di Buri, Friuli Colli Orientali 6,200 
Merlot 

VENETO 

2021 Begali Lorenzo, La Cengia, Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore 2,500 
Corvina, Ronidella 

2020 Begali Lorenzo, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 4,800 
Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta 

2017 Dal Forno Romano, Monte Lodoletta, Amarone della Valpolicella 25,000 
Corvina, Ronidella 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

    

   

 
 

    
     

    
    
   

     
   

    
   

     
   

    
   

    
   

     
     

      
     

 

     
   

 

   
    

    
    
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

RED WINE 

ITALY 

BOTTLE 
TOSCANA 

2020 Montevertine, Toscana 8,500 
Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Colorino 

2021 Isole e Olena, Chianti Classico 4,300 
Sangiovese, Canaiolo 

2022 Cortonesi, La Mannell, Rosso di Montalcino 3,500 
Sangiovese 

2019 Mastrojanni, Rosso di Montalcino 4,300 
Sangiovese 

2018 Cortonesi, La Mannella, Brunello di Montalcino 5,900 
Sangiovese 

2019 Mastrojanni, Brunello di Montalcino 7,500 
Sangiovese 

2018 Stella di Campalto, Bosco, Brunello di Montalcino 21,900 
Sangiovese 

2021 Tenuta San Guido, Le Difese, Toscana 4,000 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese 

2020 Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri Sassicaia 39,000 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 

PUGLIA 

2022 Masseria Li Veli, Orion, Salento 2,350 
Primitivo 

SICILIA 

2020 Federico Curtaz, Ananke 3,200 
Nero d'Avola 

2019 Federico Curtaz, Il Purgatorio, Etna 3,600 
Nerello Mascalese 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

    

   

 
 

     
      

 
   

  
 

      
    

      

 

     
   

   

 

     
     

   

 

    
    

    
    

 
 

 

 

      
       
   
   
   
   
   
   

RED WINE 

SPAIN 

BOTTLE 
CASTILLA Y LEÓN 

2018 Vega Sicilia, Valbuena 5°, Ribera del Duero 19,000 
Tinto Fino (Tempranillo), Merlot 

2023 Vega Sicilia, Único° Reserva Especial, Ribera del Duero 52,500 
Released (2023 Released - a blend of 2009, 2011 and 2012) 

Tinto Fino (Tempranillo), Cabernet Sauvignon 

2018 Bodegas Pintia, Toro 8,200 
Tinta de Toro (Tempranillo) 

MADRID 

2022 Comando G, La Bruja de Rozas, Vinos de Madrid 3,300 
Grenache 

GERMANY 

RHINEHESSEN 

2020 Wittmann, Gundersheimer, Erstes Gewächs 6,500 
Spätburgunder (Pinot Noir) 

AUSTRIA 

BURGENLAND 

2019 Weingut Heinrich 3,500 
Saint Laurent 

2019 Gut Oggau, Atanasius 4,900 
Blaufränkisch, Zweigelt 

SLOVANIA 

PRIMORSKA 

2020 Edi Simčič , Duet, Goriška Brda 4,300 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

    

   

 
 

    
       

    
    

  
 

   
    

   

 

     
   

     
   

       
   

 

     
   

     
    

      
    

 

     
    

     
     
   
   
   
   

RED WINE 

NEW ZEALAND 

BOTTLE 
NORTH ISLAND 

2020 Craggy Range, Te Kahu Gimblett Gravels Vineyard, Hawke's Bay 3,500 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc 

2023 Ata Rangi, Crimson, Martinborough 3,300 
Pinot Noir 

SOUTH ISLAND 

2021 Clos Henri Estate, Marlborough 2,600 
Pinot Noir 

AUSTRALIA 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

2021 Torbreck, Wood Cutter's, Barossa Valley 2,800 
Shiraz 

2021 Glaetzer, Amon-Ra, Barossa Valley 5,500 
Shiraz 

2017 Jauma, Alfred, Clarendon Dry Grown, Mclaren Vale 5,200 
Grenache 

VICTORIA 

2021 Luke Lambert, Yarra Valley 4,850 
Nebbiolo 

2019 Timo Mayer, Close Planted, Yarra Valley 6,100 
Pinot No 

2023 William Downie, Cathedral, Gippsland 3,100 
Pinot Noir 

WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

2021 Larry Cherubino, Pedestal, Magaret River 2,500 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

2017 Moss Wood, Amy's, Margaret River 2,900 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

    

   

 
 

    
    

   

 

     
       
   

    
    

    
      

   
      

    
     

    
    

   
    

    
    

    
    
   

   
      

    
    
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 

RED WINE 

CHILE 

BOTTLE 
VALLE CENTRAL 

2019 Garage Wine Co., Reelegido Vineyard, Maipo Valley 3,300 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

UNITED STATES 

CALIFORNIA 

2017 Joel Gott, Palisades Red Blend, California 2,900 
Zinfandel, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petite Sirah 

2019 Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley 9,000 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 

2016 Dominus, Othello, Yountville, Napa Valley 6,900 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot 

2016 Dominus, Yountville, Napa Valley 33,000 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot 

2021 Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley 6,900 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 

2019 Harlan Estate, The Mascot, Napa Valley 24,000 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

2018 Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley 12,000 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

2019 Ruther Ford Ranch Morgan Bay Cellars, Napa Valley 2,300 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

2021 Shafer, One Point Five, Stags Leap District, Napa Valley 11,000 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

2021 Decoy, Sonoma County 4,300 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petite Sirah 

2020 La Crema, Monterey 4,500 
Pinot Noir 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 

   

 
  

  
  

 

 

    
  

 

 

   
     

 

 

    
     

          
   

    
 

 

     
   

  
 

   
 

 
 

  
  

 

      
  

 
 

   
  

 

 

   
  

 

 

    
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 

SWEET WINE BOTTLE 

1998 Château Pierre Bise, 2,500 
Les Rouannières Coteaux du Layon Beaulieu (500 ml) 
Loire Valley, France 
Chenin Blanc 

2018 Domaine Ostertag, Fronholz Vendanges Tardives 7,800 
Alsace, France 
Gewürztraminer 

2016 Didier Dagueneau, Les Jardins de Babylone Moelleux 9,800 
Jurançon, Southwest France 
Petit Manseng 

2016 Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance, Cape Town (500 ml) 7,900 
Mustcat de Fontignan (Muscat Blanc à Petits Grains) 

2016 Begali Lorenzo, Recioto di Amarone Della Valpolicella (500 ml) 4,300 
Veneto, Italy 
Corvina, Ronidella 

2021 Kracher, Auslese (375 ml) 2,800 
Burgenland, Austria 
Zweigelt 

FORTIFIED WINE 

NV Charles Dufour, Mistelle, Liqueur de Comptoir L21.10 8,000 
Champagne, France 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Blanc 

NV Barbeito, Reserva Velha 10 Years Old 6,000 
Madeira, Portugal 
Sercial 

NV Barbeito, Reserva Velha 10 Years Old 5,700 
Madeira, Portugal 
Boal 

2008 Barbeito, Tinta Negra Colheita Medium Dry 5,500 
Madeira, Portugal 
Tinta Negra 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 



 

 

 
 
 
 

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 


	Structure Bookmarks
	CHAMPAGNE CLASSIC COLLECTIONS 
	BOTTLE 
	Vallée de la Marne 
	NV Pol Roger, Brut Réserve 7,900 
	Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay 
	NV Pol Roger, Brut Réserve (1.5 L.-Magnum) 17,500 
	Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay 
	NV Pol Roger, Brut Réserve (3 L. -Jeroboam) 42,000 
	Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay 
	Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier 
	2009 Billecart-Salmon, Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Rosé, Brut 15,500 
	Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 
	2009 Dom Pérignon, Rosé Brut 26,500 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Chardonnay 
	WHITE WINE FRANCE 
	BOTTLE 
	BURGUNDY 
	Chardonnay 
	RHÔNE VALLEY 
	ROUSSILLON 
	NV Le Roc des Anges, Alquimia, Vin de Voile 5,100 
	Macabeu, Grenache Blanc, Grenache Gris 
	4,300 
	Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc 




